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Session 6 

PER 18 MAR 2021  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 76 Bantam (57kg) MIZAN AYKOL TUR

GAURAN SOLANKI IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR EBRU KOC RUS

TUR

KAZ

TUR

IND

ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

ATILLA GOK

ALISHER ALTAYEV

MACIT BASARAN

STANDIL SARINDER

27:30

28:29

27:30

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 77 Bantam (57kg) YURII TOMIUK UKR

CUELLO NIRCO ARG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR SELCUK YUCEL TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

MACIT BASARAN

MURAT TURKMEN

ATILLA GOK

MURAT DEGIRMENCI

EBRU KOC

27:29

26:30

27:29

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 78 Bantam (57kg) BERKAN SEFA ARSLAN TUR

UMUD RUSTAMOV AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR ATILLA GOK TUR

KAZ

TUR

IND

RUS

EBRU KOC

ALISHER ALTAYEV

GUVEN AKAN

STANDIL SARINDER

ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

29:27

27:29

29:27

28:28 *

27:29

RED

BLUE

4 79 Bantam (57kg) ESENBEK UULU KGZ

NURBOL KALZHAHOV KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND STANDIL SARINDER TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

MACIT BASARAN

MURAT DEGIRMENCI

MURAT TURKMEN

GUVEN AKAN

ATILLA GOK

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 80 Welter (69kg) NECAT EKINCI TUR

NURADIN RUSTEMBEK KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR GUVEN AKAN RUS

TUR

KAZ

TUR

IND

ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

MACIT BASARAN

ALISHER ALTAYEV

ATILLA GOK

STANDIL SARINDER

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 81 Welter (69kg) DARKHAN DUSEBAY KAZ

MYKYTA ALISTRATOV UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR MACIT BASARAN TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

MURAT TURKMEN

ATILLA GOK

SELCUK YUCEL

MURAT DEGIRMENCI

EBRU KOC

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 82 Welter (69kg) ESMAIL ARMASH EUBC

SORKHAN ALIYEV AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN IND

KAZ

TUR

TUR

TUR

STANDIL SARINDER

ALISHER ALTAYEV

MACIT BASARAN

MURAT DEGIRMENCI

SELCUK YUCEL

29:28

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 83 Welter (69kg) LORENZO SOTOMAYOR AZE

MAXIM MOLODAN UKR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ALISHER ALTAYEV TUR

RUS

TUR

TUR

IND

MURAT TURKMEN

ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

EBRU KOC

ATILLA GOK

STANDIL SARINDER

30:27

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29
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Session 6 

PER 18 MAR 2021  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 84 Light Heavy (81kg) BAYRAM MALKAN TUR

SHABBOS NEGMATULLOEV TCK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR MURAT DEGIRMENCI IND

TUR

TUR

KAZ

RUS

STANDIL SARINDER

MACIT BASARAN

ATILLA GOK

ALISHER ALTAYEV

ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 85 Light Heavy (81kg) MATUS STRINSKO SVK

ERKIN VULU ADYLBEK KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR MURAT TURKMEN TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

TUR

MACIT BASARAN

GUVEN AKAN

MURAT DEGIRMENCI

EBRU KOC

ATILLA GOK

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 86 Light Heavy (81kg) BAKYT VULU TOKTOSUN KGZ

LORENBERTO ALFONS DOMINGUEZ AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR MACIT BASARAN TUR

IND

RUS

TUR

KAZ

MURAT TURKMEN

STANDIL SARINDER

ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

ATILLA GOK

ALISHER ALTAYEV

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 87 Light Heavy (81kg) ANDRII ISAKOV UKR

MEHMET NADIR UNAL TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR SELCUK YUCEL KAZ

TUR

IND

TUR

RUS

ALISHER ALTAYEV

MACIT BASARAN

STANDIL SARINDER

GUVEN AKAN

ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 88 Super Heavy (+91kg) BERAT ACAR TUR

OLEKSANDR HRYTSIV UKR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

RUS ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

KAZ

IND

ALISHER ALTAYEV

STANDIL SARINDER

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 89 Super Heavy (+91kg) DANIS LATYPOV BHR

DMYTRO LOVCHYNSKYI UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUR MACIT BASARAN IND

RUS

KAZ

STANDIL SARINDER

ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

ALISHER ALTAYEV

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 90 Super Heavy (+91kg) MAHAMMAD ABDULLAYEV AZE

VIACHESLAV HAVRYLIUK UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

TUR GUVEN AKAN KAZ

RUS

IND

ALISHER ALTAYEV

ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

STANDIL SARINDER

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 91 Super Heavy (+91kg) SIYOVUSH ZUKHUROV TCK

MEHMETCAN ISIK TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

RUS ALEKSANDR SHISHELEN

KAZ

IND

ALISHER ALTAYEV

STANDIL SARINDER

-

-

-

-
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LEGEND

* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on points
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